# F18000003976

(R	equestor's Name)
(A	ddress)
(*	ddress)
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
(B	usiness Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



18 AUG 27 PH 3: 03

FILED 18 AUG 27 PH 10: 35 SECRET: STE FLORIDA

K. SALY AUG 2 8 2018

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 8/27/18

- NAME: EIT EMERGING IMPLANT TECHNOLOGIES INC.
- TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION
- COST: 70.00

**RETURN:** PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

1 colling

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

EIT Emerging Implant Technologies Inc. 1 (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.") (If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida) 61-1818711 3. \_\_\_ Georgia 2. (FEI number, if applicable) (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 03/03/2017 4. \_\_\_\_ 5. \_\_\_\_ (Date of duration, if other than perpetual) (Date of incorporation) б. (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) 1455 Old Alabama Road, Suite 115-E, Roswell, GA, 30076, USA (Principal office address) (Current mailing address, if different) 8. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Corporation Service Company Name: 1201 Hays Street Office Address: Tallahassee 32301 \_ , Florida \_ (City)

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11 X1-	ECTORS Guntmar Eisen
	ECTORS Guntmar Eisen Eisenbabstrasse 84. Wurmlingen 78573. Germany
A. DIR	Guntmar Eisen
Chairman	
Address:	Eisenbahnstrasse 84, Wurmlingen, 78573, Germany
Vice Cha	rman:
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	
B. OFF	ICERS
President	
President Address:	ICERS Guntmar Eisen Eisenbahnstrasse 84, Wurmlingen, 78573, Germany
President Address: Vice Pres	ICERS Guntmar Eisen Eisenbahnstrasse 84, Wurmlingen, 78573, Germany
President Address: Vice Pres Address:	ICERS Guntmar Eisen Eisenbahnstrasse 84. Wurmlingen, 78573, Germany ident: Sebastian Meis
President Address: Vice Pres Address: Secretary	ICERS Guntmar Eisen Eisenbahnstrasse 84. Wurmlingen. 78573, Germany ident: Sebastian Meis J414 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 1600, Atlanta, Georgia 30326
President Address: Vice Pres Address: Secretary Address;	ICERS Guntmar Eisen Eisenbahnstrasse 84. Wurmlingen. 78573, Germany ident: Sebastian Meis
President Address: Vice Pres Address: Secretary Address;	ICERS         Guntmar Eisen         Eisenbahnstrasse 84. Wurmlingen. 78573, Germany         ident:
President Address: Vice Pres Address: Secretary Address: Treasures Address: NOTE:	ICERS         Guntmar Eisen         Eisenbahnstrasse 84. Wurmlingen, 78573, Germany         ident:
Address: Vice Pres Address: Secretary Address: Treasure Address: <b>NOTE:</b> 12.	ICERS Guntmar Eisen Eisenbahnstrasse 84. Wurmtlingen, 78573, Germany ident: Sebastian Meis 3414 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 1600, Atlanta, Georgia 30326

Control Number: 17024197

# **STATE OF GEORGIA**

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530



### **CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE**

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the soal of my office that

### EIT Emerging Implant Technologies Inc. a Domestic Profit Corporation

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number: 16120429Date Inc/Auth/Filed:03/03/2017Jurisdiction: GeorgiaPrint Date: 08/27/2018Form Number: 211



B:Ph

Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State